5.1.1
5.1.2
5.1.3
51.4
5.1.5
5.2

5.3

6.1
6.2
6.3
6.4

71

WMSh
\};\ MSDy {1.:

®M. o,

A
INCORPORATED
Rural Municipality of Lumsden No.189
Meeting Agenda
April 3, 2025 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

T

All meetings are open for public observation.
Council members and the public may attend electronically.
Zoom Meeting Number 291 261 3627.

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO AGENDA

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
PUBLIC WORKS

Unfinished Business

Bulk Fuel Purchasing

Snow Removal Policy - New

Temporary Road Closure Policy - Procedures Amendment
SGlI Claim - Unit #123

SGI Provincial Traffic Safety Fund

2025 Road Plan

Recycled Asphalt Shingles

PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

Renewable Energy

West Service Road Development

Development Levy Bylaw Review

Annual Division Boundary Policy Review
ADOPTION OF MINUTES

March 6, 2025 - Committee of the Whole Minutes
COMMITTEE MEMBERS' FORUM
ADJOURNMENT



