

Rural Municipality of Lumsden No.189

Meeting Agenda

April 3, 2025 - Committee of the Whole - 09:00 AM

All meetings are open for public observation.
Council members and the public may attend electronically.
Zoom Meeting Number 291 261 3627.

1.	CALL TO ORDER
2.	ADDITIONS TO AGENDA
3.	APPROVAL OF AGENDA
4.	DECLARATION OF CONFLICT OF INTEREST
5.	PUBLIC WORKS
5.1	Unfinished Business
5.1.1	Bulk Fuel Purchasing
5.1.2	Snow Removal Policy - New
5.1.3	Temporary Road Closure Policy - Procedures Amendment
5.1.4	SGI Claim - Unit #123
5.1.5	SGI Provincial Traffic Safety Fund
5.2	2025 Road Plan
5.3	Recycled Asphalt Shingles
6.	PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
6.1	Renewable Energy
6.2	West Service Road Development
6.3	Development Levy Bylaw Review
6.4	Annual Division Boundary Policy Review
7.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES
7.1	March 6, 2025 - Committee of the Whole Minutes
8.	COMMITTEE MEMBERS' FORUM
9.	ADJOURNMENT